
CCA ACTIVITY PLANNER
CLASS- VI-VIII (SESSION 2023-2024)

Month   Date  Day               Activity 

April   12.04.23  Wed  Emoji Making Activity

  19.04.23  Wed  Feel The Nature

  26.04.23  Wed  Breathing Exercise

May

  03.05.23  Wed  The Number Game

  10.05.23  Wed  Guiding Questions

  17.05.23  Wed  Jokes In A Box

July

  05.07.23  Wed  Self Introduction

  12.07.23 Wed  Board Decoration Competition

  26.07.23  Wed  Fun With Tongue Twister

August

  2.08.23  Wed  Dumb Charade Activity

  9.08.23  Wed  Happiness Drawing

  16.08.23  Wed  Lemon Spoon Race

  23.08.23  Wed  Filling And Fly Balloon

September

  27.09.23  Wed  Breathing Exercise

October

  04.10.23  Wed  Let’s Express Our Selves

  11.10.23  Wed  Spend Time With Nature

  18.10.23  Wed  Step Hand And Feet

November

  22.11.23  Wed  Sharing Of Happy Moments

  29.11.23  Wed  Playing Card Activity


